
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 6th Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

ECO-202 ECO-301 ECO-302 ECO-305 ECO-308 ECO-310

Introduction to 

Macroeconomics

Financial Modeling Financial Econometrics Microeconomic Analysis Mathematical Economics Basic Econometrics
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IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/502 Ahsan Raza - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/517 Nimra Nisar - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/002 Abdul Saboor 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/007 Asad Farooq - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/010 Hamza Riaz - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/015 Laiba Luqman - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/018 Mehwish Sana - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/020 Muhammad Ashar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/022 Muhammad Bilal Hussain - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/023 Muhammad Owais Khan - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/026 Muhammad Shoaib - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/028 Muhammad Umer Khalil - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/031 Obaid Ur Rehman 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/034 Rehan Farid - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/036 Sammar Zaman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/038 Tayyeba Maqsood Ur Rehman - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 21 F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

26/7/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 6th Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

ECO-312 ECO-313 ECO-314 ECO-477

Monetary Economics Research Methodology Public Finance Comparative Financial 

Systems
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IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/502 Ahsan Raza - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.30 2.38

IS/BS(EF)/A-20/M/517 Nimra Nisar - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.10 2.63

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/002 Abdul Saboor 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.08 2.56

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/007 Asad Farooq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.83 2.86

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/010 Hamza Riaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.57

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/015 Laiba Luqman 40 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.83 2.26

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/018 Mehwish Sana 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.70 2.97

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/020 Muhammad Ashar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.57 2.49

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/022 Muhammad Bilal Hussain 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.00 2.73

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/023 Muhammad Owais Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.70 2.61

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/026 Muhammad Shoaib 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.50 3.30

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/028 Muhammad Umer Khalil 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.92 2.96

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/031 Obaid Ur Rehman 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.42 2.59

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/034 Rehan Farid 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.70 2.86

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/036 Sammar Zaman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.08 2.69

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/038 Tayyeba Maqsood Ur Rehman 28 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 0.00 1.89
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


